CLUB SHOP STOCK CLEARANCE SALE
STARTS SATURDAY 23RD NOVEMBER UNTIL SUNDAY 1SY DECEMBER 2013

KIDS TRAINING TOP

KIDS TRACKSUIT BOTTOMS
KIDS SOCKS

KIDS SHORTS

KIDS PERFORMANCE TSHIRT
KIDS FLEECE T/S BOTTOMS
KIDS BLACK CLUB HOODY
KIDS BASE LAYER TOP

KIDS BASE LAYER SHORTS
KIDS BEANIES

KIDS HEATHER HOODY
KIDS SOFTSHELL JACKET
BALLS SIZE 5

CLUB MUGS

CLUB SCARVES

ADULT JERSEY

ADULT BASE LAYER TOP
ADULT BASE LAYER SHORTS

ALL ITEMS HAVE CLUB CREST

PRICE
WAS

€25.00
€18.00
€10.00
€15.00
€12.00
€20.00
€23.00
€28.00
€12.00

€8.00
€20.00
€25.00
€12.00

€4.50
€40.00
€50.00

€30.00
€15.00

SALE
PRICE

€22.99
€14.95
€7.99
€12.99
€10.00
€14.99
€19.99
€19.99
€9.99
€6.99
€16.99
€18.99
€8.00
€2.99
€24.99
€43.00

€21.99
€11.99

ADULT HEATHER SWEATSHIRT
ADULTS HEATHER HOODY
ADULTS BLACK POLO TSHIRTS
ADULTS PERFORMANCE TSHIRT
ADULTS FLEECE T/S BOTTOMS
ADULTS BLACK CLUB HOODY
ADULTS BLACK CASUAL TSHIRT
ADULT SHORTS

BEANIES

LADIES RAIN JACKETS

COTTON MIX JUMPERS
LAMBSWOOL JUMPERS

MENS SOFTSHELL JACKET
MILAN CLUB JACKETS

OLD WOOL JUMPERS
RUGBYTECH BLACK POLO TEE

RUGBYTECH BLACK TSHIRT
RUGBYTECH PRO SHORTS

SHOP NOW FOR CHRISTMAS!

PRICE
WAS

€20.00
€23.00
€15.00
€15.00
€28.00
€30.00
€15.00
€15.00
€10.00
€38.00
€33.00
€43.00
€35.00
€55.00
€35.00
€20.00

€20.00
€25.00

SALE
PRICE

€17.99
€21.00
€12.99
€12.99
€16.99
€23.99
€12.99
€13.99

€7.99
€34.99
€29.99
€39.99
€31.99
€51.99
€29.99
€14.99

€14.99
€22.99

ALL PROFITS FROM THE SHOP GO TO TURNING ON OF THE LIGHTS-SO PLEASE SUPPORT YOUR CLUB




